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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tate Campbell479
Team Cypress

9.900 11.000 8.90010.200 9.6009.800 59.400
4 1 1 9T 3 1 1 

1 

Zackary Mossbrooks605
Artemov's

10.200 10.500 8.9009.700 8.70010.300 58.300
3 4 3T 10T 1 8 2 

2 

Matthew Trevino184
Alamo

10.400 9.300 9.1009.600 9.4009.900 57.700
2 9 5 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Brandon Moss478
Team Cypress

10.700 10.600 9.1009.900 7.9008.400 56.600
1 3 2 3T 12T 13T 4 

4 

Elliot Miller531
Champions

8.500 10.900 8.9009.100 8.4009.500 55.300
10T 2 6 11T 5T 9T 5 

5 

Morgan Kessler537
Champions

9.700 8.900 9.1008.700 8.9009.400 54.700
5 10 7 4T 7 4* 6T

6T

Andres Esquivel-Garza536
Champions

9.600 9.500 9.0008.600 8.9009.100 54.700
6 7T 8 5T 8 5* 7T

7T

Misha Stegall390
TAGS

8.300 9.800 8.9008.400 9.2009.700 54.300
13T 6 9T 12T 4 3 8 

8 

Richard Klinger169
Alamo

9.400 10.100 9.0009.700 8.3006.700 53.200
7 5 4T 6T 15 11 9 

9 

Conor Hardie259
Empire

8.500 8.700 9.2007.500 8.8009.500 52.200
11T 11T 14 1 6T 7 10 

10 

Devall Barrow224
CG's

9.100 8.700 9.0007.800 8.9008.400 51.900
8 12T 12 7T 13T 6T 11 

11 

Cooper Wilson136
Acrotex RR

8.300 9.500 9.0007.000 7.9008.900 50.600
14T 8T 15 8T 9T 14T 12 

12 

Evan Yager185
Alamo

7.100 8.300 8.6007.900 8.0008.500 48.400
15 13 11 14 11 12 13 

13 

Joe Rodriguez180
Alamo

8.600 7.700 8.9007.600 6.6008.900 48.300
9 14 13 13T 10T 15 14 

14 

Lason Conrad137
Acrotex RR

8.400 7.000 8.1008.400 8.4007.500 47.800
12 15 10T 15 14 10T 15 

15 
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